optoNCDT ILR // Laser-optical distance sensors
More Precision
6
optoNCDT ILR118x-30 sensors are robust,
optoelectronic sensors for non-contact dis-
tance measurements for industrial appli-
cations. Both sensors operate according to
the phase comparison principle, whereby

ø65 mm
10 m  50 m  100 m
Product identification
ILR 118x - 30 (x x)
Serial interface
0= none
1= RS232
2= RS422
0= without heating
2= integral heating
10 Accessories optoNCDT ILR
Accessories
Supply and output cable for ILR10xx series
Art. no. Designation
2901232 PC1000-2 Length 2 m
2901233 PC1000/90-2 Length 2 m, 90° connector
2901234 PC1000-5 Length 5 m
2901235 PC1000/90-5 Length 5 m, 90° connector
29011248 PC1000-10 Length 10 m
2901268 PC1000/90-10 Length 10 m, 90° connector
Supply and output cable ILR11xx
Art. no. Designation
2901524 PC1100-3 Length 3 m
2901239 PC1100/90-3 Length 3 m, 90° connector
2901573 PC1100-5 Length 5 m
2901235 PC1100/90-5 Length 5 m, 90° connector
2901236 PC1100/10 Length 10 m
2901241 PC1100/90-10 Length 10 m, 90° connector
2901237 PC1100/20 Length 20 m
2901242 PC1100/90-20 Length 20 m, 90° connector
2901238 PC1100/30 Length 30 m
2901243 PC1100/90-30 Length 30 m, 90° connector
0323241 FC1100 Cable connector
0323242 FC1100/90 Cable connector, 90° (angled)
2901551 PC1100/90-3/RS232 Length 3 m, 90° connector, RS232
Accessories for ILR10xx series
Art. no. Designation
7966001 ILR-RF250 Reflector film 250 x 250 mm
7966002 ILR-R250 Reflector 250 x 250 mm